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  San Jose State Univ ersity SOUTHERN UTAH UNIVERSITY

San Jose State Univ ersity

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.60    9.50    9.550   Memory  Shettles 9.75    9.80    9.775   1  Aly ssa Montalban 107 207 

29.65    9.70    9.675   Rochelle Bernier 9.65    9.70    9.675   2  Kiana Gordon 114 208 

39.65    9.65    9.650   Danielle Ramirez 9.75    9.85    9.800   3  Julia Greer 101 213 

49.70    9.75    9.725   Brittney  Jensen 9.75    9.80    9.775   4  Cassandra Harrison 104 212 

59.75    9.75    9.750   Ty ly  Bozzuto 9.70    9.65    9.675   5  Cami Guy er 105 204 

69.80    9.80    9.800   Carly  Sigler 9.65    9.65    9.650   6  Bekah Gher 102 211 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.600 48.600 48.700 48.700

9.80    9.85    9.90    9.85     Danielle Ramirez19.825  9.875   1  Cassandra Harrison 104 213 

9.80    9.85    9.80    9.85     Rochelle Bernier29.825  9.825   2  Aly ssa Kaschak 109 208 

9.85    9.85    9.65    9.75     Ana Jaworski39.850  9.700   3  Rachel Heinl 113 201 

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.80     Jamie Armijo49.875  9.825   4  Cami Guy er 105 205 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.80     Aly ssa Click59.825  9.825   5  Bekah Gher 102 210 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85     Memory  Shettles69.825  9.850   6  Marissa Unpingco 111 207 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.800 97.90049.200 49.200

9.60    9.65    9.70    9.65     Natalie Trejo19.625  9.675   1  Marissa Unpingco 111 203 

9.85    9.70    9.85    9.70     Stacie Webb29.775  9.775   2  Cami Guy er 105 202 

9.00    9.20    9.75    9.80     Ana Jaworski39.100  9.775   3  Aly ssa Kaschak 109 201 

9.80    9.75    9.80    9.75     Memory  Shettles49.775  9.775   4  Cassandra Harrison 104 207 

9.80    9.70    9.85    9.80     Aly ssa Click59.750  9.825   5  Bekah Gher 102 210 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.70     Ty ly  Bozzuto69.850  9.775   6  Julia Greer 101 204 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.775 146.575 48.925 146.825

9.800  9.90    9.70    204  Ty ly  Bozzuto19.775  9.80    9.75    116  Jasmine Holmes1 

9.800  9.80    9.80    203  Natalie Trejo29.800  9.80    9.80    102  Bekah Gher2 

9.850  9.85    9.85    207  Memory  Shettles39.700  9.80    9.60    107  Aly ssa Montalban3 

9.825  9.85    9.80    211  Carly  Sigler49.825  9.80    9.85    105  Cami Guy er4 

9.750  9.80    9.70    212  Brittney  Jensen59.900  9.90    9.90    104  Cassandra Harrison5 

9.825  9.85    9.80    201  Ana Jaworski69.900  9.90    9.90    101  Julia Greer6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:195.775 195.92549.200 49.100

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 195.775 Final Team Score: 195.925

Shettles

9.775

9.850

9.775

9.850

39.250

 Guy er

9.750

9.875

9.775

9.825

39.225

Harrison

9.725

9.825

9.775

9.900

39.225

Gher

9.800

9.825

9.750

9.800

39.175

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Jan Harrison Marguerite Doxtator Jan HarrisonMarguerite Doxtator

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Janine Bissonette Donna Franzini Donna FranziniJanine Bissonette

Wayne Wright Scott Bauman
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SJSU Vs SUU
Event Results - AA
Feb 28, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2014 8:52 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Memory Shettles207 9.775 9.850 9.8509.775 39.250SUU1 
Cassandra Harrison104 9.725 9.825 9.9009.775 39.225SJSU2T
Cami Guyer105 9.750 9.875 9.8259.775 39.225SJSU2T
Bekah Gher102 9.800 9.825 9.8009.750 39.175SJSU4 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University



SJSU Vs SUU
Event Results - Vault
Feb 28, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2014 8:51 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Bekah Gher1T 102 SJSU 9.800 0.000__.___
Danielle Ramirez1T 213 SUU 9.800 0.000__.___
Memory Shettles3T 207 SUU 9.775 0.025__.___
Brittney Jensen3T 212 SUU 9.775 0.025__.___
Cami Guyer5 105 SJSU 9.750 0.050__.___
Cassandra Harrison6 104 SJSU 9.725 0.075__.___
Tyly Bozzuto7T 204 SUU 9.675 0.125__.___
Rochelle Bernier7T 208 SUU 9.675 0.125__.___
Kiana Gordon7T 114 SJSU 9.675 0.125__.___
Julia Greer10T 101 SJSU 9.650 0.150__.___
Carly Sigler10T 211 SUU 9.650 0.150__.___
Hannah Gilbert10T 112 SJSU 9.650 0.150__.___
Alyssa Montalban13 107 SJSU 9.550 0.250__.___
Erica Matos14 117 SJSU 9.150 0.650__.___
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SJSU Vs SUU
Event Results - Bars
Feb 28, 2014

Page: 1
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Cami Guyer1T 105 SJSU 9.875 0.000__.___
Danielle Ramirez1T 213 SUU 9.875 0.000__.___
Memory Shettles3T 207 SUU 9.850 0.025__.___
Rachel Heinl3T 113 SJSU 9.850 0.025__.___
Cassandra Harrison5T 104 SJSU 9.825 0.050__.___
Bekah Gher5T 102 SJSU 9.825 0.050__.___
Alyssa Click5T 210 SUU 9.825 0.050__.___
Rochelle Bernier5T 208 SUU 9.825 0.050__.___
Marissa Unpingco5T 111 SJSU 9.825 0.050__.___
Alyssa Kaschak5T 109 SJSU 9.825 0.050__.___
Jamie Armijo5T 205 SUU 9.825 0.050__.___
Kiley Field12 106 SJSU 9.750 0.125__.___
Ana Jaworski13 201 SUU 9.700 0.175__.___
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SJSU Vs SUU
Event Results - Beam
Feb 28, 2014
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Julia Greer1 101 SJSU 9.850 0.000__.___
Alyssa Click2 210 SUU 9.825 0.025__.___
Memory Shettles3T 207 SUU 9.775 0.075__.___
Cami Guyer3* 105 SJSU 9.775 0.075__.___
Cassandra Harrison3* 104 SJSU 9.775 0.075__.___
Ana Jaworski3T 201 SUU 9.775 0.075__.___
Tyly Bozzuto3T 204 SUU 9.775 0.075__.___
Stacie Webb3T 202 SUU 9.775 0.075__.___
Bekah Gher9 102 SJSU 9.750 0.100__.___
Natalie Trejo10 203 SUU 9.675 0.175__.___
Marissa Unpingco11T 111 SJSU 9.625 0.225__.___
Gabrielle Kambur11T 115 SJSU 9.625 0.225__.___
Alyssa Kaschak13 109 SJSU 9.100 0.750__.___

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: San Jose State University



SJSU Vs SUU
Event Results - Floor
Feb 28, 2014
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Cassandra Harrison1T 104 SJSU 9.900 0.000__.___
Julia Greer1T 101 SJSU 9.900 0.000__.___
Memory Shettles3 207 SUU 9.850 0.050__.___
Cami Guyer4T 105 SJSU 9.825 0.075__.___
Ana Jaworski4T 201 SUU 9.825 0.075__.___
Carly Sigler4T 211 SUU 9.825 0.075__.___
Bekah Gher7T 102 SJSU 9.800 0.100__.___
Tyly Bozzuto7T 204 SUU 9.800 0.100__.___
Natalie Trejo7T 203 SUU 9.800 0.100__.___
Jasmine Holmes10 116 SJSU 9.775 0.125__.___
Brittney Jensen11T 212 SUU 9.750 0.150__.___
Kiley Field11T 106 SJSU 9.750 0.150__.___
Alyssa Montalban13 107 SJSU 9.700 0.200__.___
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